postal addresses at (1) #78 New York St ., Brgy. E. Rodriguez, Cubao, 
Quezon City; (2) Lot 21 Blk 17 Phase 4, Ciudad Adelina, Brgy. Bue-
navista, (Conchu), Trece Martires City, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness as of 20 January 2022 amounts to TWO HUNDRED 
FIFTY THOUSAND EIGHT PESOS & 32/100 (Php250,008.32), 
Philippine Currency, including interest, penalties, and other charges 
as of said date but exclusive of all the other expenses incidental to 
this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on MAY 05, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the main

[...]

BANGUG with residence and postal address at 4514 Int. 
15-B V. Francisco Street, Brgy. 590 Zone 58, Sta. Mesa 
Manila and Blk 5 Lot 36, Brighton Phase I, Brgy. Pasong 
Camachile, General Trias, Cavite to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness which as of 18 February 2022 amounts 
to TWO MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENTY 
FOUR THOUSAND TWENTY THREE PESOS AND 
99/100 (P2,324,023.99),  Philippine Currency, including 
interest, penalties, and other charges as of said date but 
exclusive of all the other expenses incidental to this fore-
closure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on MAY 05, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at

[...]

Unionbank Center Manila, 208 Dasmariñas St ., Binondo, 
Manila, and against the mortgagor, MARIO L. BANDI-
LAO of Blk 1, Lot 36, Ph. 3, Maryhomes Subd ., Moli-
no Homes, Bacoor City, Cavite, to satisfy the mortgagee 
indebtedness which as of February 17, 2022, amounts 
to EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED TWO PESOS (P834,302.00), 
Philippine Currency, inclusive of interest, penalties and 
other charges, the undedsigned or her duly authorized rep-
resentative will sell at the public auction on APRIL 19, 
2022 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning or soon thereafter, 
at the main entrance of the Hall of Justice of Bacoor City,

[...]

ISLAND OF LUZON 
BOUNDARIES:
LINE 	 DIRECTION 		  ADJOINING LOT(S)
1-2 	 SW 		  ROAD LOT 3, PCS-04-028155
2-3 	 NW 	       LOT 45, BLOCK 1, PCS-04-028155
3-4 	 NE 	       LOT 54, BLOCK 1, PCS-04-028155
4-1 	 SE 	       LOT 47, BLOCK 1, PCS-04-028155 
AREA: ONE HUNDRED SIXTEEN SQUARE METERS 
(116), MORE OR LESS

All sealed bids must be submitted to the under-
signed on the above-stated time and date.
	 In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date and time, it shall be held on MAY 
26, 2022 without further notice.